Project Name: Fixture Type:
Complete Catalog #: Date:
Comments:
Ecolite International, LLC, 7910 Wrenwood Blvd., Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
 1-844-LED-SWAP (533-7927)    •    ecoliteled.com    •    info@ecoliteled.com 10/20/2023    1 of 4
FEATURES
•  3G vibration tested according
to ANSI C136.31

for HID wall packs up to 400W. Each model can selected between 4 lumen outputs and 3 CCTs,
replacing up to 12 standard models. With an all aluminum alloy housing and non yellowing glass
or polycarbonate lens, these fixtures are designed to last a life time. Premium driver & chip set,
insures 10 years or 50,000 hours of maintenance free operation.
NIGHT OWL III SELECTABLE WALL PACK
Small size:
27W/45W/62W
Large size:
70W/100W
PART NUMBER   WATTS VOLTAGE LUMENS (@4000K) CCT DIMMABLE
MIN
ORDER
QTY
US
STOCK
ECO-SEM-MWP14-27W27VDDK-WP 27W/21W/15W/10W 120-277 VAC 3500/2800/2200/1400 3000K/4000K/5000K 1-10V 2 Yes
ECO-SEM-MWP14-45W27VDDK-WP 45W/34W/26W/18W 120-277 VAC 5500/4300/3500/2500 3000K/4000K/5000K 1-10V 2 Yes
ECO-SEM-MWP14-62W27VDDK-WP 62W/52W/39W/26W 120-277 VAC 7800/6600/5300/3700 3000K/4000K/5000K 1-10V 2 Yes
ECO-SEM-MWP14-70W27VDDK-WP 70W/54W/42W/28W 120-277 VAC 9200/7400/6000/4300 3000K/4000K/5000K 1-10V 2 Yes
ECO-SEM-MWP14-100W27VDDK-WP 100W/78W/61W/40W 120-277 VAC 12500/10200/8600/6100 3000K/4000K/5000K 1-10V 2 Yes
NIGHT OWL III SELECTABLE WALL PACK
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
System Efficacy up to 154 lm/W
Luminous Flux up to 12,500 lumens, field-selectable